



Kerrymaid Angelito Ice Cream Mix (12x1Ltr)

Additional Information

Product Code	430511
Product Description	Ice cream mix. Sweet vanilla with creamy/dairy flavour.
Height (mm)	176.0000
Length (mm)	404.0000
Width (mm)	200.0000
Outer EAN 1	5000401000550
Storage Type	Ambient
Brand	Angelito

Ingredients

Ingredients	Reconstituted Skimmed Milk, Water, Sugar, Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Glucose Syrup, Flavourings (Contains Milk), Coconut Oil, Stabilisers (Guar Gum E412, Pentasodium Triphosphate E451, Carrageenan E407), Salt, Emulsifier (Mono and diglycerides of fatty acids E471)
-------------	---

Dietary Information

Approved for a Halal Diet	Yes
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No
Suitable for Coeliacs	Yes
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	Yes

Allergens

Celery	No
Gluten	No
Crustacea	No
Egg	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
SOYA	No
Sulphites	<10mg

Nutritional Information

Carbohydrate Per 100g (g)	21.8 g
Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g)	20.5 g
Fat per 100g (g)	6.3 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)	3.6 g
Fibre per 100g	0.14 g
Energy per 100g (kcal)	155 kcal
Energy per 100g (kJ)	650 kJ
Protein per 100g (g)	2.5 g
Salt per 100g (g)	0.23 g

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products and any such information we provide is therefore reliant on the accuracy and completeness of information provided to us by our suppliers.

We do not therefore accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions set out in this information.

From time to time recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers are changed and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period of time until we are notified by the supplier of the changes and are in a position to update the product information contained on this site. We therefore recommend that in all cases you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on any information provided by us on this site. Please also see our terms and conditions.